MARLIN MINIATURE 2-POLE
THERMOCOUPLE CONNECTOR
Marlin
Manufacturing
Corporation                             © Marlin 2024
12800 Corporate Drive
Cleveland, OH 44130
216-676-1340       800-321-6648 USA

 Intermittent Temperature Limit 500°F (260°C)
• ASTM/IEC/DIN/JIS/INDUSTRY COLOR CODES
• THERMOCOUPLE TYPE DESIGNATION ON BODY
• POLARITY MOLDED INTO BODY
• SOFT-INSULATED WIRE SIZE TO 24 GAGE (0.020”)
(0.5mm)
• INTERNAL STRAIN RELIEF (Hex Body for up to1/8”(3mm)sheath)
• EXTERNAL STRAIN RELIEF HARDWARE AVAILABLE
Plug, Mini 1260-X
X = Thermocouple type designation
Jack, Mini 1210-X
X = Thermocouple type designation
MINIATURE THERMOCOUPLE CONNECTOR
MARLIN MINI
Marlin Manufacturing
Corporation
12800 Corporate Drive
Cleveland, OH 44130
216-676-1340       800-321-6648 USA
216-676-1344fax  sales@marlinmfg.com
5 5
DESCRIPTION TYPE COLOR
PLUG: MINIATURE SIZE,
HIGH-TEMP, 1360-( )
1360-T
1360-J
1360-E
1360-K
1360-N
1360-R
1360-S
1360-C
1360-U
HT-RED
JACK: MINIATURE SIZE,
HIGH-TEMP 1310-( )
1310-T
1310-J
1310-E
1310-K
1310-N
1310-R
1310-S
1310-C
1310-U
HT-RED
APPLICATION:
Intended for convenient plug-in connections of thermocouples and thermocouple exten-
sions. Ideal for small diameter MIMS and fine wire. Suitable for high temperature and/or
vacuum applications. Use for thermoelectric circuits consistent with millivolt (mV) re-
quirements per ASTM E 1684. NOT FOR USE IN ELECTRICAL APPLICATIONS AC OR DC.
PURPOSE: To maintain the integrity of thermocouple circuits by utilizing
proper thermocouple alloys and wiring techniques.
DESCRIPTION
• 2-POLE - Conforms to ASTM E 1684
• MINIATURE SIZE PLUG (POLARIZED, FLAT PINS)
• COMPATIBLE ALLOY CIRCUITRY
• TWO-PIECE: BODY / CAP
• JAB-IN™ WIRE HOOK-UP
• THERMO-SET CONSTRUCTION—WILL NOT MELT
 Very low outgassing
 Utilization Temperature: Standard Plugs/Jacks
 Continuous Use Temperature to 800°F (425°C)
 Intermittent Temperature Limit 1000°F (540°C)
• COLOR CODED (HT-RED)
• THERMOCOUPLE TYPE DESIGNATION ON BODY
• POLARITY MOLDED INTO BODY
• SOFT-INSULATED WIRE SIZE TO 24 GAGE (0.020”)
(0.5mm)
• INTERNAL STRAIN RELIEF (Hex Body for up to1/8”(3mm)sheath)
• EXTERNAL STRAIN RELIEF HARDWARE
High-Temp Plug, Mini 1360-X
X = Thermocouple type designation
High-Temp Jack, Mini 1310-X
X = Thermocouple type designation
MINIATURE THERMOCOUPLE CONNECTOR
MARLIN MINI
Marlin Manufacturing
Corporation
12800 Corporate Drive
Cleveland, OH 44130
216-676-1340       800-321-6648 USA
216-676-1344fax  sales@marlinmfg.com
6 6
HOLE SIZE (IN) CODE      MINI GROMMET WIRE GRIP 100/PKG
                                          GRIPMINI-SMALL
                                             GRIPMINI-MEDIUM
                                           GRIPMINI-LARGE
0.030
0.062
0.090
1279-2-030
1279-2-062
1279-2-090
MINI HEX CRIMP SHEATH ADAPTERS
SHEATH SIZE
OD INCHES
CODE
BLANK 1275-000-2
CRIMPHEXMINI-BLANK
CRIMPHEXMINI-1MM
CRIMPHEXMINI-062
CRIMPHEXMINI-090
CRIMPHEXMINI-125
0.040(1mm) 1275-040-2
1/16 1275-062-2
0.090 1275-090-2
1/8 1275-125-2
MINI COMPRESSION SHEATH ADAPTER SS
SHEATH SIZE
OD INCHES
CODE
0.040(1mm) 1270-040
ADAPTERMINI-1MM
ADAPTERMINI-062
ADAPTERMINI-125
1/16 1270-062
1/8 1270-125
MINI CRIMP SHEATH ADAPTER SS
SHEATH SIZE
OD INCHES
CODE
0.040(1mm) 1274-040
CRIMPMINI-1MM
CRIMPMINI-062
CRIMPMINI-090
CRIMPMINI-125
1/16 1274-062
0.090 1274-090
1/8 1274-125
DUAL MINI COMPRESSION SHEATH ADAPTER SS
SHEATH SIZE
OD INCHES
CODE
0.040(1mm) 1271-040  ADAPTERMINIDUAL-1MM
ADAPTERMINIDUAL-062
ADAPTERMINIDUAL-125
1/16 1271-062
1/8 1271-125
 CODE  MINI WIRE CLAMP
CLAMPWIREMINI SS                            1280
HOLE SIZE (IN) CODE  MINI FLEXGRIP WIRE GRIP 100/PKG
                                          FLEXGRIPMINI-SMALL
                                             FLEXGRIPMINI-MEDIUM